
COMMODITIES/CSFP DISTRIBUTION
Marquette & Alger Counties

City Location Additional 
Service

Pick-Up Time Day
Thurs Fri

Republic St.Vincent de Paul 8:00 Thurs January 12 13

Humboldt Humboldt Twp Hall
Michigamme & 
Champion 8:30 Thurs February 9 10

Ishpeming Pioneer Bluff Apartments 9:00 Thurs March 9 10
Ishpeming St. Joseph's Church Tilden Township 9:30 Thurs April 13 14
Negaunee Lakeview Apartments 10:15 Thurs May 11 12
Negaunee Senior Center Palmer 10:30 Thurs June 8 9
Marquette Lost Creek Apartments  11:15 -12:00 Thurs July 13 14
Marquette Oakwood Apartments  11:15 -12:00 Thurs August 10 11
Marquette Snowberry Apartments  11:15 -12:00 Thurs September 14 15
Marquette Pine Ridge Apartments noon Thurs October 12 13
Marquette St.Vincent de Paul Big Bay 12:30 Thurs November 9 10
Harvey Cherry Creek Apartments 1:15 Thurs December 14 15
Autrain Autrain Twp Hall 2:00 Thurs

Munising Lakeshore Manor
Grand Marais & 
Shingleton 8:00 Fri

Chatham Chatham Manor Trenary 9:30 Fri
Skandia Skandia Twp Hall 10:30 Fri
Gwinn St. Francis Connection Sawyer 11:00 Fri
Gwinn St. Anthony's Church McFarland,  

Arnold, & Cornell
11:30 Fri

1125 Commerce Dr     
Marquette, MI  49855            
(906) 228-6522
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